
5/1/2019

HIGH PRESSURE 13.02
Alkaline Presoak

Think presoak meets foaming detergent and what you get is this product.  Designed to bring all the 

cleaning benefits of an alkaline presoak, this product does a great job of removing grimy road film, 

splattered bugs and greasy debris.  Its pleasant cherry fragrance will put customers over the top!

DESCRIPTION

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

This product is designed solely for use (commonly referred to as wash soap) in self-serve applications.  It 

can be diluted 2 different ways.  First it can be pre-diluted and then diluted further into high pressure for 

final dilution of 200-250:1 (2 drops).  Or it can be fully diluted and then pulled directly by the high 

pressure pump.  For tougher soils run at 100-150:1 (3-4 drops).

FEATURES

• Excellent show

• Alkaline cleaning power

• Effective on bugs and heavy road film

• APE and phosphate free

5-gallon pails     Code: 10-30074-005

15-gallon drums Code: 10-30074-015

30-gallon drums Code: 10-30074-030

55-gallon drums Code: 10-30074-055

SIZES AVAILABLE

PH:  

FOAM:  

FRAGRANCE:  

COLOR:  RED

SPECIFICATIONS

WHITE

CHERRY

13-14

Drop Count

(Titration)

Oz/Gal of

water Ratio to 1

415

207

138

103

82

68

58

51

45

41

37

34

0.31

0.62

0.92

1.23

1.54

1.85

2.15

2.46

2.77

3.08

3.38

3.69

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12


