HIGH PRESSURE 13.02

Alkaline Presoak

DESCRIPTION

Think presoak meets foaming detergent and what you get is this product. Designed to bring all the cleaning benefits of an alkaline presoak, this product does a great job of removing grimy road film, splattered bugs and greasy debris. Its pleasant cherry fragrance will put customers over the top!

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

This product is designed solely for use (commonly referred to as wash soap) in self-serve applications. It can be diluted 2 different ways. First it can be pre-diluted and then diluted further into high pressure for final dilution of 200-250:1 (2 drops). Or it can be fully diluted and then pulled directly by the high pressure pump. For tougher soils run at 100-150:1 (3-4 drops).

FEATURES

Excellent show

• Alkaline cleaning power

· Effective on bugs and heavy road film

APE and phosphate free

SPECIFICATIONS

COLOR: RED FRAGRANCE: CHERRY FOAM: WHITE PH: 13-14

SIZES AVAILABLE

5-gallon pails Code: 10-30074-005 15-gallon drums Code: 10-30074-015 30-gallon drums Code: 10-30074-030 55-gallon drums Code: 10-30074-055

Drop Count	Oz/Gal of	
(Titration)	water	Ratio to 1
<u> </u>		
1	0.31	415
2	0.62	207
3	0.92	138
4	1.23	103
5	1.54	82
6	1.85	68
7	2.15	58
8	2.46	51
9	2.77	45
10	3.08	41
11	3.38	37
12	3 69	34

